
 ALDER GRANGE SCHOOL 
 

Y11 & Y13 MOCK EXAM DATES JANUARY 2025 
 

Pds 1 & 2    Pds 3 & 4   Pds 5 & 6 
 

 
Monday 27th January 
 

Yr 11 Me, PE, Pb, So 
 
Yr13 La, 

 Yr11 RE 
 
Yr13 So, El P1 

 
Tuesday 28th January 
 

  Yr11 Bb, Cl P1, Dm, Fn 
 
Yr13 Cl P3, Fm (2hrs) 

 
Wednesday 29th January 
 

Yr11 El start at 9am 
 
Yr13 Ch P1, Me 

  

 
Thursday 30th January 
 

 
 
Yr13 Ma 1hr 15, Pb 

 
 
Yr13 Hi 

Yr11 Sc, Bi 
 
Yr13 En C3, Bi P1 

 
Friday 31st January 
 

Start at 9am 
 
Yr13 PE, Ph P2, En C2 

 Yr11 En 
 
Yr13 Bi, P2, Cl P1, Gg 

 

 
Monday 3rd February 
 

Yr11 Gg 
 
Yr13 Ac,  

 
 
 

Yr11 Ch, Yr11 Sc 
 
Yr13 El P2,  

 
Tuesday 4th February 
 

9am start 
 
Yr13 Cl P2 

 Yr11 DT 
 
Yr13 Fm, Bi P2 

 
Wednesday 5th February 

9am start 
Yr11 Ma P1 
Yr13 Ch P2 

Yr11 Hi 
 
YR13 Dm 

Yr11 Cl P2 

 
Thursday 6th February 
 

9am start: 
Yr11 Cg 
Yr13 El P3, Ma 2hrs 

 Yr 11 Ph, Yr11 Sc 
 
 

 
Friday 7th February 
 

9am  
 
Yr13 Ph P2 

 Yr11 Ma P2 
 
Yr13 Py, 

 


